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Shox N Wingnuts
Atomic Mustangs
Tracker Dogs
Pavlov's Dawg
$Money Team$

Old Boys

Pontiac PipeLayers
Rushville Rockets
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Musicnerds FTW
Joe Buck Yourself
Bad News Beers
Molson Submarines
Leo s Revenge

Total Points

Old Boys

Shox N Wingnuts
Atomic Mustangs
Sarasota Swashbucklers
$Money Team$
Pontiac PipeLayers
Pavlov's Dawg
Tracker Dogs
Molson Submarines
Musicnerds FTW
Rushville Rockets
Leo s Revenge

Bad News Beers
Joe Buck Yourself
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2485
2460
2441
2412
2398
2354
2312
2292
2195
1964
1946
1898
1813
1803
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PCT
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308
0.308
0.154

PF
1959
2037
1920
1899
1928
2099
1915
1545
1962
1653
1461
1459
1790
1524

PA

1675
1912
1674
1649
1878
1935
1846
1600
1752
1864
1720
1812
1796
2038
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PTS
2460
2441
2292
2312
2398
2485
2354
1946
2412
1964
1803
1813
2195
1898
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